
 
Lots 401 - 410

Lot #401: Mid-Century Style Rosewood and 
Silverplate Low Table, Wyeth, New York 
12 3/4 x 30 1/2 x 16 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #402: Set of Six Contemporary Ebonized Leather-
Upholstered Side Chairs in the Style of Jean-Michel 
Frank  
Together with a pair of armchairs; 31 x 18 x 21 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #403: Art Deco Oval Wall Miror  
42 x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #404: Mitchell Gold and Bob Williams, 
Mahogany Extending Dining Table  
Labeled, single leaf; 30 1/2 x 72 x 42 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #405: Pair of Two Rattan Side Chairs, McGuire  
33 1/2 x 18 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #406: Alvar Aalto for Artek, Laminated Birch 
and Ceramic Tile Serving Trolley  
23 1/4 x 35 x 25 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Estate of Von Sung Yang. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #406A: Pair of Mid-Century Directoire-Style 
Wrought-Iron and Brass Stools, in the Manner of 
Jansen 
22 x 17 3/4 x 23 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #407: French Art Deco Walnut Draw-Leaf Dining 
Table  
30 1/4 x 42 x 30 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #408: Italian Chrome-Plated Steel Leather-
Upholstered Armchair, Arrben  
32 x 23 in. Provenance: Property from the Estate of Von 
Sung Yang.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #409: Pace Burlwood and Chrome-Plated Steel 
Credenza  
Labeled; 30 1/4 x 72 x 18 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Estate of Von Sung Yang.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #410: Swedish Beechwood Dining Table, 
Edsbyverken  
Stamped; 29 in., 45 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Back Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/406a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/407.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/408.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/409.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/410.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/catalogue/301-400/cat-391-400.htm


 
Lots 411 - 420

Lot #411: Peter Stamberg and Paul Aferiat, 
Pair of Black Lacquered Armchairs  
50 3/4 x 20 1/4 x 17 1/2 in. Provenance: 
Property from a Long Island Estate.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #412: Pair of Scandinavian Modern 
Teak and Enameled Metal Racks  
42 3/4 x 19 x 23 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #413: Karl Springer, Brass and Glass 
Coffee Table  
17 x 54 x 36 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #414: American Craft Movement 
Carved Side Chair  
32 1/2 x 22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #415: Vienna Secessionist Stained Oak 
Three-Panel Folding Screen  
63 1/2 x 60 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #415A: Modern Swiveling Easy Chair 
31 x 30 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #416: Bruno Mathsson/Karl Mathsson, 
Beechwood 'Maria Flap' Extending Dining 
Table  
28 1/2 in. x 9 ft. 2 in. (extended) x 35 1/2 in. 
Provenance: Property from the Estate of Von 
Sung Yang. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #417: Pair of Contemporary Curule-
Form Upholstered Stools  
18 x 20 x 14 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #418: Pair of Knoll Walnut and 
Chrome-Plated Marble-Top Cabinets  
Together with an oak and chrome marble-top 
cabinet; 26 1/2 x 36 x 19 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #419: Eero Aarnio for Asko, Two 
Molded Plastic 'Kantarelli' Occasional 
Tables  
17 1/4 in., 28 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the Estate of Von Sung Yang. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #420: Pair of Art Deco-Style Armchairs  
33 3/4 x 33 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 421 - 430

Lot #421: Hans Wegner, Oak Sofa  
27 1/2 x 71 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #422: Paul Evans for Directional, Burlwood and 
Chrome 'Cityscape' Occasional Table  
18 1/4 x 15 x 15 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #423: French Art Deco Carved Beechwood Fauteuil  
36 3/4 x 23 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #424: Verner Panton, Set of Six Fabric-Covered 
Screens  
63 1/2 x 23 1/2 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #425: Eero Saarinen for Knoll, Four Molded 
Fiberglass and Enameled Aluminum 'Tulip' Chairs and a 
Granite and Enameled Alumium 'Tulip' Dining Table  
Chairs 32 x 19 in., table 28 in., 42 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #426: Josef Hoffmann/J. & J. Köhn, Bentwood and 
Cane Side Chair  
Labeled. Together with a set of four J. & J. Köhn bentwood 
side chairs (stamped); Hoffmann chair 34 1/4 x 17 in.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #427: De Sede Black Painted Wood and Leather Day 
Bed  
14 3/4 x 75 x 36 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #428: Modern Steel and Glass Coffee Table  
17 x 57 x 42 in. Provenance: Property from a Long Island 
Estate.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #429: Pair of Czechoslovakian Bentwood and Cane 
Armchairs  
32 1/4 x 21 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #430: Two Flokati Long-Hair Wool Rugs 
Each approx. 70 x 86 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Back Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/428.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/429.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/430.htm


 
Lots 431 - 440

Lot #431: Modern Glass-Inset Lucite 
Dining Table  
28 1/2 x 60 x 36 in. Provenance: Property 
from a Long Island Estate.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #432: Hans Wegner for Johannes 
Hansen, Teak 'The Chair' Armchair  
Together with a pair of limed oak and cane 
end tables; chair 29 3/4 x 25 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #433: Mid-Century Modern 
Enameled Metal and Cane Table  
26 x 73 x 30 in. Provenance: Property from a 
Long Island Estate. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #434: Arne Jacobsen, Molded 
Plywood 'Ant' Chair and 'Sevener' Chair  
30 x 16 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #435: Danish Modern Leather-
Upholstered Sofa in the Manner of Borge 
Morgensen  
31 x 82 1/2 x 31 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00
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Lot #436: Mid-Century Painted Wrought-
Iron and Sheet-Metal Table 
29 x 47 1/4 x 31 in. Provenance: Property 
from a Long Island Estate. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #437: Carl Erik Ekselius, Set of Six 
Brushed Aluminum Armchairs  
31 x 24 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #438: Art Deco Rosewood, Brass and 
Black Painted Desk in the Manner of 
Donald Deskey  
29 1/2 x 71 3/4 x 41 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #439: Art Deco-Style Carved 
Giltwood, Marble and Parchment Center 
Table  
30 1/2 in., 41 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #440: Hans Wegner for Getama, Pair 
of Oak Armchairs  
26 1/2 x 30 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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Lots 441 - 450

Lot #441: Gaetano Pesce for Zerodisegno, Two 
Polyurethane Resin Side Tables  
Each with molded mark, one dated 31/07/03, the other 
dated 11/02/04; each approx. 19 3/4 in., 17 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #442: Hans Wegner for Getama, Oak Armchair 
and Ottoman  
Armchair 37 x 29 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #443: Industrial Cast-Iron Shelving Unit  
84 x 39 1/2 x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #444: Modern Carved and White-Painted Glass-
Inset Console Table, Designed by David Barrett 
(1942-2008)  
29 x 94 x 29 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from a Long 
Island Estate. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #445: Pair of Danish Modern Teak Armchairs  
31 1/2 x 25 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #446: Contemporary Fabric-Covered Tall-Post 
Bed  
96 x 61 x 88 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00
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Lot #447: Pair of Art Nouveau Mahogany 
Nightstands  
27 x 18 1/2 x 15 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #448: Arne Norell, Pair of Teak Leather-
Upholstered Lounge Chairs  
28 3/4 x 32 1/4 x 34 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #449: Modern Mahogany Four-Panel Folding 
Screen in the Style of Jean-Michel Frank  
72 x 60 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #450: George Nelson for Herman Miller, 
Aluminum and Black Laminate Swag-Leg Low Table  
16 in., 28 1/2 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Back Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/447.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/448.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/449.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/03-12-10/lots/401-500/450.htm


 
Lots 451 - 460

Lot #451: Illum Wikkelso for Silkeborg, Pair of Oak and Cane 
'Plexus' Armchairs  
25 1/4 x 29 x 22 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #452: Mid-Century Modern Walnut Desk, Leopold 
Company, Burlington, Iowa  
Labeled; 28 3/4 x 69 1/2 x 34 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #453: Knoll Chrome-Plated Steel and Green Marble Low 
Table  
10 1/2 x 27 x 27 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #454: Set of Six Danish Modern Rosewood Armchairs  
31 1/4 x 25 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #455: Ib Kofod-Larsen, Rosewood Dining Table  
With two leaves; 28 1/4 in., 47 in. diam., leaves 19 1/2 in. each.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #455A: Art Deco-Style Center Table 
31 3/4 x 47 1/2 x 23 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 750.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #456: George Nelson for Herman Miller, Platform Bench  
14 x 56 1/2 x 18 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #457: French Art Deco Figured Walnut Marble-Top Buffet  
38 x 48 x 22 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1000.00
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Lot #458: Art Deco-Style Glass and Chrome Console Table  
10 1/2 x 27 1/2 x 11 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #459: Eero Saarinen for Knoll, Molded Fiberglass and 
Enameled Aluminum 'Tulip' Chair and 'Tulip' Marble-Top 
Side Table  
Chair 31 3/4 x 18 1/2 in., table 20 x 22 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #460: Lane Burlwood Pedestal  
Stamped; 41 1/4 x 11 x 11 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 461 - 470

Lot #461: Pair of Dunbar Mahogany End 
Tables  
21 x 22 1/4 x 30 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #462: Pair of Art Deco Armchairs  
37 x 29 x 37 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #463: English Art Deco Stained Oak 
Cabinet  
37 1/4 x 54 x 18 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #464: Chinese Hardwood Low Table  
12 1/2 x 83 3/4 x 50 1/4 in. Provenance: Property 
from a Long Island Estate.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #465: Modern Vanity Stool  
22 x 19 x 23 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #466: Two Modern Plush-Upholstered 
Ottomans and a Leather-Upholstered Cube-
Form Ottoman  
Cube ottoman 16 1/2 in. sq. 
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00
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 Lot #467: NO LOT

Lot #468: Danish Modern Rosewood Coffee 
Table, Possibly by Arrebo Möbler  
20 3/4 x 58 1/2 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #469: Mid-Century Modern Metal and 
Wood Stool  
10 1/4 x 16 in. 
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #470: Three Mid-Century Modern Wood 
and Enameled Metal Nesting Tables  
Largest 22 x 19 x 11 in. 
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00
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Lots 471 - 473

Lot #471: American Craft 
Movement Carved and Blue-
Painted Chair 
48 1/4 x 11 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #472: Three Modern Lucite 
Tables  
32 x 30 x 13 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #473: Set of Four Enameled 
Metal and Cane Folding Bridge 
Chairs  
35 x 16 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00
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